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Serie Platz St-Nr.

9.

OCONOTTRWNE

204
211
301
310
320
415
202
405
205
115
302
210
106
305
212

SeePar k-Cup 2015

Serienwertung
9. Serie, 10 Preise

Name, Vorname

S Wohlert, Wolfgang

Kern, Andreas
Seeber, Hartmut
Neu, Gunnar
Hussain, Mahmood
Kusters, Nils
Steiner, Jurgen
Straubinger, Robert
Gabriel, Gottfried
Dotzauer, Jens
Wiechert, Wolfgang
Bambic, Dietmar
Willenweber, Georg
Lichtenberg, Heike
Mikonauschke, Stephan

Ergebnis

2.131
1.752
1.601
1.487
1.461
1.448
1.422
1.407
1.395
1.391
1.371
1.350
1.335
1.332
1.299
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